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Fresh Pearl: Abundance is having what you need when you need it. It’s a promise from God. 

“And my God will meet all your needs according to the riches of his glory in Christ Jesus.    –Philippians 4:19 NIV 

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



image3.gif
‘/h Ul

Y

NI

%

R
‘\\\ N




image1.png
%‘_F
\ad

%_F
U5

Nz
K

Nz
U5

Sz
U

Nz
aN

Mg
U5

Nz
Nz
SUS

Nz
S0

Mg
U5

Nz

Nz
S

S

%_F
U5

*
S

%‘_F
S

Sz
U

%_w
S0

Mg
U5

%.w
Nz
U5

%_w
aN

Mg
U5

%.w

Nz
U5




image2.png




